
 

 

     MALB BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 2024 

 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 

                                           Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 
 

 
A ZOOM BROADCAST IS AVAILABLE TO THE PUBLIC 

 
                   Click Here to Join Each Meeting Virtually 

                Meeting ID: 825 0738 7534 
                      Passcode: 856787 

 
 

                                                       One tap mobile:  
      Dial 646-876-9923  

                                     Enter Meeting ID 82507387534# 
 Enter Passcode 856787#  

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82507387534?pwd=NWdsdkt5WXZ3MDBQOUpKVDB1VHdoUT09

